Comune

idprat Dia PraticaCompleta

2604
2595
2598
2605
2607
2611
2589
2599
2590
2591
2592
2593
2594
2596
2597
2600
2601
2602
2603
2606
2608
2609
2610
2612
2613

1 30/SCIA/2013-1
0 8/2015-0

0 9/2015-0

0 10/2015-0

0 11/2015-0

0 12/2015-0

0 5/PDC/2015-0
0 6/PDC/2015-0
1 22/SCIA/2015-0
1 23/SCIA/2015-0
1 24/SCIA/2015-0
1 25/SCIA/2015-0
1 26/SCIA/2015-0
1 27/SCIA/2015-0
1 28/SCIA/2015-0
1 29/SCIA/2015-0
1 30/SCIA/2015-0
1 31/SCIA/2015-0
1 32/SCIA/2015-0
1 33/SCIA/2015-0
1 34/SCIA/2015-0

1 35/SCIA/2015-0

1 36/SCIA/2015-0
1 37/SCIA/2015-0
1 38/SCIA/2015-0

IdTipoPrat DescrTipoPrat

8 D.i.a.

4 Segnalazione
4 Segnalazione
4 Segnalazione
4 Segnalazione
4 Segnalazione

7 Permesso a costruire
7 Permesso a costruire

11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia
11 Scia

DataPres IndirizzoCompleto
14/10/2015 Loc. Meggiana 54
28/08/2015 Loc. Gozzi Sotto
28/09/2015 Via Pallanzeno 76
14/10/2015 Via M.alpe Meccia 27
09/11/2015 Via Moiachina 14
30/11/2015 Via Saslero 32
13/07/2015 Via Pallanzeno 82
01/09/2015 Via Dell'industria 4/6
30/07/2015 Loc. Casa Negro 11
30/07/2015 Via Stazione
03/08/2015 Via Pallanzeno 2
07/08/2015 Via Dei Carusi
25/08/2015 Via Moiachina 26
25/09/2015 Via A.A."La Sassonia"
25/09/2015 Loc. Madonna
30/09/2015 Via Cimamulera
02/10/2015 Via Saslero
07/10/2015 Via M. Liberta' 28
06/10/2015 P.zza A. Gramsci 10
05/11/2015 Via Pallanzeno 50
12/11/2015 Vicolo G.D. Ferrari 4
26/11/2015

26/11/2015 Via Moiachina 43
26/11/2015 Via Stazione 48
21/12/2015 Via Moiachina 5

Situazione
Attiva
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
In corso
Rilascio
In corso
Chiusa
Chiusa
Chiusa
Attiva
Chiusa
Chiusa
Chiusa
Attiva
Attiva
Attiva
Attiva
Attiva
Attiva
Chiusa
Attiva
Attiva
Attiva

ProvvedimentoCompleto

5/PDC/2015-0

DataProv

11/08/2015 4134

ProtProv DataNotProv DescrProvSucc

11/08/2015

DatalniLav

14/10/2015
28/08/2015
29/09/2015

09/11/2015
30/11/2015
01/10/2015

03/08/2015
30/07/2015
03/08/2015
07/08/2015
25/08/2015
25/09/2015
25/09/2015
30/09/2015
02/10/2015
07/10/2015
06/10/2015
05/11/2015
12/11/2015
26/11/2015
26/11/2015
26/11/2015
21/12/2015



