Comuno	idorat D	Dia PraticaCompleta	IdTipoPrat DescrTipoPrat	DataPres	IndirizzoCompleto	Cituaziono	ProvvedimentoCompleto	DataDrov	DrotDrov	DataNotProv	DescrProvSucc	DatalniLav
Comune	2604	1 30/SCIA/2013-1	8 D.i.a.		5 Loc. Meggiana 54	Situazione Attiva	Provvedimentocompleto	DataProv	PIOLPIOV	DataNotProv	Descriptovsucc	14/10/2015
	2595	0 8/2015-0		0 5, 50								28/08/2015
		A.,	4 Segnalazione	A	5 Loc. Gozzi Sotto	In corso						
	2598	0 9/2015-0	4 Segnalazione	8 35	5 Via Pallanzeno 76	In corso						29/09/2015
	2605	0 10/2015-0	4 Segnalazione	5. (5.)	5 Via M.alpe Meccia 27	In corso						00/44/2045
	2607	0 11/2015-0	4 Segnalazione		5 Via Moiachina 14	In corso						09/11/2015
	2611	0 12/2015-0	4 Segnalazione	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	5 Via Saslero 32	In corso		Source Control of the Control of				30/11/2015
	2589	0 5/PDC/2015-0	7 Permesso a costruire		5 Via Pallanzeno 82	Rilascio	5/PDC/2015-0	11/08/2015	4134	11/08/2015	i	01/10/2015
	2599	0 6/PDC/2015-0	7 Permesso a costruire	200706 0 0000000000000000000000000000000	5 Via Dell'industria 4/6	In corso						
	2590	1 22/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia		5 Loc. Casa Negro 11	Chiusa						03/08/2015
	2591	1 23/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	30/07/201	5 Via Stazione	Chiusa						30/07/2015
	2592	1 24/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	03/08/2015	5 Via Pallanzeno 2	Chiusa						03/08/2015
	2593	1 25/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	07/08/2015	5 Via Dei Carusi	Attiva						07/08/2015
	2594	1 26/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	25/08/2015	5 Via Moiachina 26	Chiusa						25/08/2015
	2596	1 27/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	25/09/2015	5 Via A.A."La Sassonia"	Chiusa						25/09/2015
	2597	1 28/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	25/09/201	5 Loc. Madonna	Chiusa						25/09/2015
	2600	1 29/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	30/09/2015	5 Via Cimamulera	Attiva						30/09/2015
	2601	1 30/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	02/10/2015	5 Via Saslero	Attiva						02/10/2015
	2602	1 31/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	07/10/2015	5 Via M. Liberta' 28	Attiva						07/10/2015
	2603	1 32/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	06/10/2015	5 P.zza A. Gramsci 10	Attiva						06/10/2015
	2606	1 33/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	05/11/2015	5 Via Pallanzeno 50	Attiva						05/11/2015
	2608	1 34/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	12/11/2015	5 Vicolo G.D. Ferrari 4	Attiva						12/11/2015
	2609	1 35/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	26/11/2015	5	Chiusa						26/11/2015
	2610	1 36/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	26/11/2015	5 Via Moiachina 43	Attiva						26/11/2015
	2612	1 37/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	10 B. 10	5 Via Stazione 48	Attiva						26/11/2015
	2613	1 38/SCIA/2015-0	11 Scia	N 50 35	5 Via Moiachina 5	Attiva						21/12/2015
		2 2		35 B B								25W %